
RFP 079-19

    Bid Opening Date:  June 25, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 05/28/2019 Addendum Two: 06/20/2019 Addendum Three:     N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Received Y 2 Y FD

Addendum Four:     N/A

      TITLE: Construction Management-at-Risk (CMAR) Services 
                  for the Greenland Water Reclamation Facility (WRF)

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: hawktc@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

BUYER

Daniel Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Tom Hawk

    RECORDED BY:  

Ulliman Schutte Construction, LLC 
PC Construction Company dba PCEO, Inc. in 
Florida 

Wharton-Smith, Inc. 

Garney Companies, Inc. 

MWH Constructors, Inc. 

Clark Construction Group, LLC 

Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC 

The Haskell Company 



IFB 088-19

    Bid Opening Date:  June 25, 2019

QPL Category:

RBL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One:  04/29/2019 Addendum Two: 06/04/2019 Addendum Three: 06/14/2019

Addendum Five:  06/21/2019 Addendum Six:      N/A Addendum Seven:     N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

4,277,444.00 Y 5 N CD

4,707,000.00 Y 5 N FD

4,374,200.00 Y 5 N None

Addendum Four:  06/19/2019

                TITLE:  Buckman - 5301 Buffalo Ave - 
                       Class IV Pump Station Rehabilitation

COORDINATOR

N/A

WP2

MANDATORY

Email: ramist@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

BUYER

David King

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Samuel Ramirez

Addendum Eight:      N/A

    RECORDED BY:  

Wharton-Smith, Inc. 

Reynolds Construction, LLC dba Reynolds 
Construction of Florida, LLC 

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil Contractors, Inc. 



IFB 096-19

    Bid Opening Date:  June 25, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 06/05/2019 Addendum Two: 06/14/2019 Addendum Three: 06/17/2019

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
en

d
u

m
(s

) 

R
ed

ac
te

d
 C

o
p

y 
Y

/N

E
le

ct
ro

n
ic

 C
o

p
y 

C
D

/F
D

8,188,408.40 Y 4 N CD

11,328,484.44 Y 4 N FD

9,182,560.44 Y 4 N FD

Addendum Four: 06/19/2019

          TITLE:  Walnut Street Gravity Sewer Replacement

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: dimeea@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

BUYER

David King

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Elizabeth DiMeo

    RECORDED BY:  

Garney Companies, Inc. 

J.B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc. 

United Brothers Development Corp. 



Type and Number: ITN 100-19
Opening Date: 06/25/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 05/20/19 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 05/30/19 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 11:00AM Optional

NTP: Award Date: 
Adden 1: 06/04/19 Adden 2: 06/13/19 Adden 3: Adden 4: Adden 5:
Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID
PRE-MEETING 
ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED ELECTRONIC VERSION

Nitor Partners, LLC  Received  No 2 FD

Zycus, Inc.  Received  Yes 2 FD

CobbleStone Systems Corp. dba 

CobbleStone Software  Received  No 2 FD

Synertrade, Inc.  Received  Yes 2 FD

Bonfire Interactive LTD Received  No 2 FD

    DIAL IN: 1.888.714.6484 PASSCODE: 992663

TABULATION FORM 
TITLE: Procurement E-Sourcing and Contract Life Cycle Management Solution

Category Manager: Nathan Woyak
Buyer: Nick Dambrose

Location: JEA CUSTOMER CENTER, PROCUREMENT BID OFFICE, 21 W. 
CHURCH STREET, 1st FLOOR, ROOM 002 Coordinator: Nathan Woyak


	079-19 Bid Tab
	088-19 Bid Tab
	096-19 Bid Tab
	100-19 Bid Tab

